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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Name

Ali Hamed

Andrew Nguyen

Mark Krechet

Dhan Madhu Sudhan

Aidan Collins

Brian Swanson

Zaydan Siddiqui

Rachit Saikrishna Veeturi

Kapish Kishore

Madison Collins

ID

30518126

31330847

30907091

30857714

31236736

31331588

31324847

31334324

Rating

1126

unr.

 202

 568

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

St

RI

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

CA

CT

Rd 1

W10

W9

W8

W7

W6

L5

L4

L3

L2

L1

Rd 2

W5

W4

W9

L2

L1

L7

W6

D10

L3

D8

Rd 3

W2

L1

L4

W3

W7

W8

L5

L6

W10

L9

Rd 4

W4

W5

D7

L1

L2

W10

D3

W9

L8

L6

Total

 4.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

 0.5


