

2023 CSCA Chess960 Scholastic: Open -- Standings

#	Name	ID	Rating	St	Rd 1	Rd 2	Rd 3	Rd 4	Total
1	Ali Hamed	30518126	1126	RI	W10	W5	W2	W4	4.0
2	Andrew Nguyen	31330847	unr.	CT	W9	W4	L1	W5	3.0
3	Mark Krechet	30907091	202	CT	W8	W9	L4	D7	2.5
4	Dhan Madhu Sudhan	30857714	568	CT	W7	L2	W3	L1	2.0
5	Aidan Collins	31236736	unr.	CT	W6	L1	W7	L2	2.0
6	Brian Swanson		unr.	CT	L5	L7	W8	W10	2.0
7	Zaydan Siddiqui	31331588	unr.	CT	L4	W6	L5	D3	1.5
8	Rachit Saikrishna Veeturi	31324847	unr.	CA	L3	D10	L6	W9	1.5
9	Kapish Kishore		unr.		L2	L3	W10	L8	1.0
10	Madison Collins	31334324	unr.	CT	L1	D8	L9	L6	0.5